
YEAR 11 RE MOCK EXAMINATIONS 
 

 NEA 

Time Mon 3rd  Feb Tue 4th Feb Wed 5th Feb Thurs 6th Feb Fri 7th Feb 

 
Morning 

 

    

PE Practical 
Food (3) 

NEA2 Practical Exam 
(non mock) 

 

PE Practical 
ART 

Food (1) 
NEA2 Practical Exam 

(non mock) 
 

     

    PE Practical 

 
Afternoon 

 

   PE Practical PE Practical 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



YEAR 11 RE MOCK EXAMINATIONS 
 

 

 NEA 

Time Mon 10th Feb Tue 11th Feb Wed 12th Feb Thurs 13th Feb Fri 14th Feb 

 
Morning 

 

09:00 

 
Food (10) 

NEA2 Practical Exam 
(non mock) 

 
DT - NEA 

09:00 

 
Food (10) 

NEA2 Practical Exam 
(non mock) 

 
Drama - NEA 

 
LT2 @ 9.00 

Computing (24) 
Application of Computational 

thinking 
1h 30m 

 

09:00 

 
Food (10) 

NEA2 Practical Exam 
(non mock) 

 

09:00 

 
Food (10) 

NEA2 Practical Exam 
(non mock) 

 

09:00 

 
Food (9) 

NEA2 Practical Exam 
(non mock) 

 
 

     

     

 
Afternoon 

 

14:15 

 
DT - NEA 

14:15 

 
Drama - NEA 

 
 

Music Theatre @ 14.15 
Media (35) 

Understanding Forms & 
Products 

1hr 

 

   

 



YEAR 11 RE MOCK EXAMINATIONS 
 

 

 SPORTS HALL 

Time Mon 24th Feb Tue 25th Feb Wed 26th Feb Thurs 27th Feb Fri 28th Feb 

 
Morning 

 

09:00 
 

English Language (209) 
1h 45m 

Writers viewpoints and 
perspectives  

09:00 
 

English Literature (209) 
Shakespeare & the 19th Century 

Novel 
1hr 45m 

09:00 
 

Science (209) 
Biology 

 
1hr 45m (Triple) 

1hr 10m (Combined) 

09:00 
 

Science (209) 
Chemistry 

 
1hr 45m (Triple) 

1hr 10m (Combined 
 
 
 
 

09:00 

 
Maths (209) 

Calculator 
1hr 30m 

     

 
Mid-morning 

 

11:30 
 

Maths (209) 
Non Calculator 

1hr 30m  

11:15 
Business (139) 

Building a Business 
1h 45m 

 
Year 13 (35) 

English Literature 
2hr 30min 

11:30 
 

Maths (209) 
Calculator 
1hr 30m 

11:30 
 

PE (68) 
Fitness and Body System 

1h 30m 
 
 

5 German 
3 Spanish 

 

11:30 
 

Science (209) 
Physics 

 
1hr 45m (Triple) 

1hr 10m (Combined 

     

 
Afternoon 

 

14:15 
 

History (83) 
Elizabethan 

55m 

14:15 
 

RE (209) 
55m 

14:15 
 

French (63) 
German (88) 
Spanish (62) 

WRITING 
Foundation – 1h 
Higher – 1h 15m 

 

14:00 
 

Geography (106) 
People & Society 

1h 15m 
 
 

1 Spanish 

14:15 
 

French (63) 
German (88) 
Spanish (62) 

Reading 
Foundation – 1h 
Higher – 1h 15m 

 

 

 



YEAR 11 RE MOCK EXAMINATIONS 
 

 

 THEATRE   

Time Mon 3rd March Tues 4th March Wed 5th March Thurs 6th March Fri 7th March 

 
Morning 

 

09:00 
 

Geography (106) 
Geographical Exploration 

1h 30m 
 

09:00 
 

History 
Weimar and Nazi Germany 

1h 20m  
 
 
 
 
 
 

2 media clashes 

   

     

 
Mid-morning 

 

11:15 
 

Media Studies (35) 
Exploring the Media 

1hr 30min 
 

Further Maths (30) 
1h 45m 

 
2 clashes 
1 German 

11:30 
PE (68) 

Health & Performance 
1h 15m 

 

Year 13 (35) 
English Literature 

3hr  
 

5 German clashes 

   

     

 
Afternoon 

 

14:00 
 

Computer Science (24) 
Principles of Computer Science 

1hr 30m  

 
 

14:00 
 
 

   

 


